154   www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  1  2016
NdFeBPLA
Flat magnet
- Shielded system
-  NdFeB magnets offer 10-20% more
attraction force than SmCo magnets
- Max working temp : +80°C
- M aterial, finish

L1 L±0,4
L1
Active face
ØD
Type A Type B
Type C
Type A
Type B
Type C
Dimensions in mm
Attraction Price
force Weight each
Part number Forme ØD ØD1 ØD2 ØD3 L L1 (N) (g) 1 to 5
PLA6-4/A A 6±0,15 - - - - 4,5 5 1,0 4 3,24 F
PLA8-4/A A 8±0,15 - - - - 4,5 13 1,5 4 3,36 F
PLA10-4/A A 10±0,15 - - - - 4,5 25 2,5 4 3,92 F
PLA13-4/A A 13±0,15 - - - - 4,5 60 4,5 4 4,05 F
PLA16-4/A A 16±0,15 - - - - 4,5 95 6,5 - 4,85 F
PLA20-6/A A 20±0,15 - - - - 6,0 140 15,0 4 7,30 F
PLA25-7/A A 25±0,15 - - - - 7,0 200 22,0 - 10,95 F
PLA32-7/A A 32±0,20 - - - - 7,0 350 40,0 4 17,17 F
PLA6-4/B B 6±0,15 6 M3 - 11,5 4,5 5 1,5 - 4,05 F
PLA8-4/B B 8±0,15 6 M3 - 11,5 4,5 13 2,0 - 4,20 F
PLA10-4/B B 10±0,15 6 M3 - 11,5 4,5 25 3,0 4 4,81 F
PLA13-4/B B 13±0,15 6 M3 - 11,5 4,5 60 5,0 4 5,02 F
PLA16-4/B B 16±0,15 6 M4 - 11,5 4,5 95 7,5 4 5,87 F
PLA20-6/B B 20±0,15 8 M4 - 13,0 6,0 140 16,0 - 9,98 F
PLA25-7/B B 25±0,15 8 M4 - 14,0 7,0 200 25,0 - 14,82 F
PLA32-7/B B 32±0,20 10 M5 - 15,5 7,0 350 48,0 4 20,02 F
PLA10-4/C C 10±0,15 - - M3 11,5 4,5 25 3,0 4 4,58 F
PLA13-4/C C 13±0,15 - - M5 12,5 4,5 60 5,0 4 5,02 F
PLA16-4/C C 16±0,15 - - M6 12,5 4,5 95 8,0 4 5,91 F
PLA20-6/C C 20±0,15 - - M6 16,0 6,0 140 16,0 4 10,01 F
PLA25-7/C C 25±0,15 - - M6 17,0 7,0 200 25,0 4 14,82 F
PLA32-7/C C 32±0,20 - - M6 17,0 7,0 350 48,0 4 20,38 F
Stock*
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+ 60+
Disc. List -15% -20% -30% On request